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Table A.10
Gross Exports

2005 2006 2007p 2006 2007p 2007p

RM million Annual change (%) % share

Manufactures
of which:

Electronics, electrical machinery and appliances
Electronics

Semiconductor
Electronic equipment & parts

Electrical machinery & appliances
Consumer electrical products
Industrial & commercial electrical products
Electrical industrial machinery and equipment
Household electrical appliances

Chemicals & chemical products
Manufactures of metal
Petroleum products
Optical and scienti c equipment
Textiles, clothing and footwear
Wood products
Rubber products

Minerals
of which:

Crude oil and condensates
LNG

Agriculture
of which:

Palm oil
Rubber

Others

Total

p Preliminary

Source: Department of Statistics, Malaysia and Bank Negara Malaysia

588,965

473,213

300,861
221,257

93,505
127,752

79,604
19,099
34,489
22,844

3,172
32,893
22,817
21,274
13,558
11,226
10,343

9,101

56,844

30,814
23,285

42,106

21,643
8,235

16,802

605,153

474,714

288,326
213,450

96,471
116,979

74,876
16,469
29,690
25,183

3,534
37,421
26,410
22,093
13,612
10,632

9,689
10,323

61,117

31,880
26,157

52,366

31,983
7,335

16,956

10.3

10.1

6.4
6.3
3.9
8.0
6.8

-15.6
20.6
11.6
12.0
10.7
33.0
27.2
10.1

6.7
16.7
34.3

8.6

8.1
12.0

12.5

13.7
42.3

18.6

2.7

0.3

-4.2
-3.5
3.2

-8.4
-5.9

-13.8
-13.9
10.2
11.4
13.8
15.7

3.8
0.4

-5.3
-6.3
13.4

7.5

3.5
12.3

24.4

47.8
-10.9

0.9

100.0

78.4

47.6
35.2
15.9
19.3
12.4

2.7
4.9
4.2
0.6
6.2
4.4
3.7
2.2
1.8
1.6
1.7

10.1

5.3
4.3

8.7

5.3
1.2

2.8

429,873

282,779
208,232

89,967
118,265

74,547
22,632
28,608
20,476

2,831
29,718
17,157
16,729
12,318
10,520

8,860
6,777

52,321

28,508
20,790

37,421

19,036
5,787

14,173

533,788
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